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Link do produktu: https://airsup.eu/davtron-denpress-alt-655-1-p-32860.html

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN/Wewnetrzny

Opis produktu

Davtron M655 Features:

2 1/4" standard mount or front mount
Outside air temperature (°f)

Outside air temperature (°c)

Pressure altitude

Density altitude

Aircraft voltage

Voltage alarm (not on nvg unit)
Deviation alarm (not on nvg unit)
Sunlight readable display

FAA/PMA Approved

Davtron FAA PMA # PQ1062NM

Installation

DAVTRON DEN/PRESS ALT 655-1

1708,67 zt

1 389,16 zt
21672172
655-1
5900016384109

e Davtron Inc. recommends that you purchase our products through your local avionics shop and have them do your
installation. They know how to handle all the log book entries you need for FAA approval.

« FAA/PMA Approvals

e Beech Models 35, A35, B35, C35, D35, E35, F35, G35, H35, J35, K35, M35, N35, 35-33, and 35-A33

Specifications

Density altitude: -10,000 to 70,000 ft.

Pressure altitude: -1000 to 62,700 ft. (Depends on encoder range.
Flashing annunciator character on incorrect encoder inputs.
Temperature range: -55 °C to +100 °C £2°C Typ. -67 °F to +212 °F
Voltage range 10V to 32V

Input voltage: 14 or 28 volts.

Input current: .35 amps max.

Weight: 5 oz.

Warranty: 1 year
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